Merlet

Limietwedstrijd lange baan deel 3

Nijmegen (NED) 15-3-2025

Overzicht op namen

ZWK Merlet

Lange baan (50m)

13-025/13/NED

200502878 de Beer Anne

201401947 Bergervoet Levi

201201361 van Dooren Djayden

201003533 van Dooren Djivano

201402106 Ebbers Eline

200201363 Graat Coen

201202214 van Haren Fleur

201301502 van Haren Manon

201201234 Miller Liz

201200393 Stevens Jelle

201201440 Vermaas Dieudonnée

200901260 de Vries Kyana

201200115 de Vries Yaro

05:

14 :

12:

10:

14 :

02:

12:

13:

12:

12:

12:

09:

12:

100 schoolslag

100 rugslag
200 vlinderslag

100 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
400 vrije slag

400 wisselslag
50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

50 rugslag
100 rugslag
50 vrije slag

400 wisselslag
100 rugslag
200 vlinderslag

50 rugslag
50 vilinderslag
100 vrije slag

50 rugslag
50 schoolslag
200 schoolslag

50 rugslag
100 rugslag
100 vrije slag

400 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag

50 rugslag
50 schoolslag
400 vrije slag

400 wisselslag
50 vlinderslag
400 vrije slag

400 wisselslag
100 vrije slag
50 vrije slag

1:29.02 L
1:17.90 L
3:03.42 L

1:55.49 S
55.29 S
1:37.27 S

1:35.04 L
4753 L
6:27.32 S

NT
42.39 L
30.39 L

57.10 L
2:10.86 L
47.76 L

6:14.75 L
1:12.63 L
2:39.74 L

44.56 L
51.88 L
1:30.29 L

51.70 L
59.06 L
NT

4451 L
1:37.73 L
1:21.60 L

NT
1:45.58 L
34.87 L

4143 L
49.21L
6:23.75 S

6:1251 L
35.17L
54591 L

NT
1:19.27 L
3543 L

1-6-2024
11-5-2024
11-5-2024

29-9-2024
19-1-2025
19-1-2025

26-1-2025
26-1-2025
12-11-2023

16-2-2025
26-1-2025

7-7-2024
6-7-2024
6-7-2024

16-2-2025

26-1-2025
11-5-2024
26-1-2025

7-7-2024
7-7-2024

26-1-2025
25-1-2025
26-1-2025

16-2-2025
26-1-2025

26-1-2025
7-7-2024
29-9-2024

12-2-2023
1-6-2024
1-6-2024

25-1-2025
6-7-2024

Eindhoven (NED)
Nijmegen (NED)
Nijmegen (NED)

Deurne (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Tilburg (NED)

Seraing (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Eindhoven (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Seraing (BEL)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)

Seraing (BEL)
Nijmegen (NED)
Seraing (BEL)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Seraing (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)

Eindhoven (NED)
Seraing (BEL)

Seraing (BEL)
Eindhoven (NED)
Nijmegen (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Seraing (BEL)
Eindhoven (NED)



